
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
50 
72 
51 
48 
52 
31 
2 

10 
80 
92 
71 
16 
4 

61 
39 

773 
58 
56 

199 
53 

108 
79 
87 

91 

Name 
SARIO Robin 
OJARANTA Arto 
SALONEN Matias 
PETLONEN Onni 
KILPIÄ Marko 
LINTUKANTO Leevi 
LAVIKAINEN Olli 
KAITAJÄRVI Casper 
VIITALA Tommi 
LÄHTEENMÄKI Toni 
HAPPONEN Matti 
PALOMÄKI Samu 
MERISALO Kalle 
LILJEQVIST Mika 
PUNKKA Mikko 
KYLLÖNEN Viljami 
BACKLUND Simon 
ROEHR Henrik 
VARTIAINEN Jesse 
NISULA Juha 
NYHOLM Oscar 
KLEMETS Jonas 
HONKALUOMA Timo 

PÄRSSINEN Aleksi 

Class 
Legends SEMI RPO 
Legends PRO 
Legends SEMI RPO 
Legends PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends SEMI RPO 
Legends PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends SEMI RPO 
Legends MASTERS 
Legends PRO 
Legends SEMI RPO 
Legends MASTERS 
Legends SEMI RPO 
Legends PRO 
Legends SEMI RPO 
Legends PRO 
Legends MASTERS 
Legends SEMI RPO 
Legends MASTERS 
Legends MASTERS 

Legends PRO 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
6 
4 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
4 
3 
5 
4 
4 
5 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
1:26.440 
1:26.491 
1:26.560 
1:26.564 
1:26.571 
1:26.700 
1:26.788 
1:27.045 
1:27.070 
1:27.151 
1:27.287 
1:27.298 
1:27.412 
1:27.534 
1:27.638 
1:27.900 
1:28.028 
1:28.156 
1:28.475 
1:28.629 
1:28.796 
1:29.900 
1:30.380 

In Lap 
5 
5 
5 
3 
1 
1 
2 
5 
4 
1 
4 
4 
2 
3 
1 
2 
3 
2 
2 
5 
5 
4 
3 

0 

Diff 

0.051 
0.120 
0.124 
0.131 
0.260 
0.348 
0.605 
0.630 
0.711 
0.847 
0.858 
0.972 
1.094 
1.198 
1.460 
1.588 
1.716 
2.035 
2.189 
2.356 
3.460 
3.940 

Gap 

0.051 
0.069 
0.004 
0.007 
0.129 
0.088 
0.257 
0.025 
0.081 
0.136 
0.011 
0.114 
0.122 
0.104 
0.262 
0.128 
0.128 
0.319 
0.154 
0.167 
1.104 
0.480 

Make 

Sorted on best lap time
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
1. DAY1 / PRACTICE 

 Practice 2 - Legends SM 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:15:00 

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km 

2025-08-08 11:15 


