

FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025
Sorted on best lap time

1. DAY1 / PRACTICE

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km

Practice 2 - Legends SM

2025-08-08 11:15

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:15:00

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Make
1	50	SARIO Robin	Legends SEMI RPO	5	1:26.440	5			
2	72	OJARANTA Arto	Legends PRO	5	1:26.491	5	0.051	0.051	
3	51	SALONEN Matias	Legends SEMI RPO	5	1:26.560	5	0.120	0.069	
4	48	PETLONEN Onni	Legends PRO	6	1:26.564	3	0.124	0.004	
5	52	KILPIÄ Marko	Legends PRO	4	1:26.571	1	0.131	0.007	
6	31	LINTUKANTO Leevi	Legends PRO	5	1:26.700	1	0.260	0.129	
7	2	LAVIKAINEN Olli	Legends SEMI RPO	5	1:26.788	2	0.348	0.088	
8	10	KAITAJÄRVI Casper	Legends PRO	6	1:27.045	5	0.605	0.257	
9	80	VIITALA Tommi	Legends PRO	6	1:27.070	4	0.630	0.025	
10	92	LÄHTEENMÄKI Toni	Legends PRO	6	1:27.151	1	0.711	0.081	
11	71	HAPPONEN Matti	Legends SEMI RPO	6	1:27.287	4	0.847	0.136	
12	16	PALOMÄKI Samu	Legends MASTERS	6	1:27.298	4	0.858	0.011	
13	4	MERISALO Kalle	Legends PRO	5	1:27.412	2	0.972	0.114	
14	61	LILJEQVIST Mika	Legends SEMI RPO	6	1:27.534	3	1.094	0.122	
15	39	PUNKKA Mikko	Legends MASTERS	4	1:27.638	1	1.198	0.104	
16	773	KYLLÖNEN Viljami	Legends SEMI RPO	3	1:27.900	2	1.460	0.262	
17	58	BACKLUND Simon	Legends PRO	5	1:28.028	3	1.588	0.128	
18	56	ROEHR Henrik	Legends SEMI RPO	4	1:28.156	2	1.716	0.128	
19	199	VARTIAINEN Jesse	Legends PRO	4	1:28.475	2	2.035	0.319	
20	53	NISULA Juha	Legends MASTERS	5	1:28.629	5	2.189	0.154	
21	108	NYHOLM Oscar	Legends SEMI RPO	6	1:28.796	5	2.356	0.167	
22	79	KLEMETS Jonas	Legends MASTERS	6	1:29.900	4	3.460	1.104	
23	87	HONKALUOMA Timo	Legends MASTERS	6	1:30.380	3	3.940	0.480	

Not classified

DNS 91 PÄRSSINEN Aleksi Legends PRO 0